
Rank
St.
Nr.

Nation 1 th 2 nd 3 rd 4th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th Total

1 10 KOREA 22 25 24 71 24

2 11 MOROCCO 20 20 27 67 20

3 9 SPAIN 12 12 11 35 12

 2023 CISM PARACHUTING INTERNATIONAL MILITARY TOURNAMENT
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Ø



Rank
St.
Nr.

Nation 1 th 2 nd 3 rd 4th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th Total

1 8 QATAR 27 28 31 86 28

2 4 SPAIN 23 26 30 79 26

3 1 TURKIYE 22 27 28 77 27

4 3 MOROCCO 21 25 25 71 25

5 6 CZECH REPUBLIC 18 15 24 57 18

6 5 AUSTRIA 16 18 18 52 18

7 7 GERMANY 16 16 17 49 16

8 2 KOREA 11 13 16 40 13

 2023 CISM PARACHUTING INTERNATIONAL MILITARY TOURNAMENT

Results of  FORMATION MALE

Result Points

Ø



Rank
St. 
Nr.

Rk. NAME Nat. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Tot.

1 10A MSG JISUN LEE KOR 3

2 10B SGT 1ST C HYUNJI LEE KOR 1

3 10C MSG JINYOUNG LEE KOR 5

4 10D SGT 1ST C YISEUL PARK KOR 2

5 10E MSG SEONGMI KIM KOR 8

6 11A CAL AMINA HIMICH MOR 2

7 11B ADJT SAMIRA  MAHNINE MOR 1

8 11C S/C FATIMA-ZAHRA EL ABIAD MOR 3

9 11D S/C RAJAE BAROCH MOR 2

10 11E ADJT HANANE lICHOU MOR 2

11 21B PFC ZOE STOLL MIX

12 09A OR3 Mª DEL CARMEN GOMEZ HURTADO ESP 1

13 09B OR3 JESSICA MÉNDEZ CARBONELL ESP 3

14 09C OR8 Mª ISABEL AMAT ANDRÉS ESP 19

15 09D OR4 Mª SOLEDAD AGEA CUADRADO ESP 19

16 09E GC ELISABET HERNANDEZ MORENO ESP RJ
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Rank
St. 
Nr.

Rk. NAME Nat. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Tot.

1 01A SGT CANER TÜRKES TUR 19

2 01B OR7 ILKER GÜRSU TUR RJ2

3 01C LT DOGUKAN CALISKAN TUR RJ2

4 01D OR7 MEHMETCAN ATACAN TUR 19

5 01E OR6 ÜMIT MAYDA TUR RJ2

6 02A MSG HEESUK KIM KOR 18

7 02B MSG JINHONG KIM KOR 1

8 02C SGT 1ST C WOO CHAN LEE KOR 1

9 02D MSG TAE MIN KIM KOR 1

10 02E MSG JAEHYUN JUNG KOR 15

11 03A S/C AMINE  OUAASTA MAR 19

12 03B C/C MOKTAR CHINOUI MAR RJ2

13 03C S/C YOUSSEF OUARGAF MAR 19

14 03D OF1 MOHAMED AZENNAG MAR 0

15 03E C/C MOHCHINE OUEJHAYEN MAR 3

16 04A OR4 MIGUEL ANTONIO  GÓMEZ RIVAS ESP RJ2

17 04B OR7 ÓSCAR MARSAL HERNÁNDEZ ESP 1

18 04C OR2 ÓSCAR GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP 2

19 04D OR6 JOSÉ CARLOS  GONZÁLEZ HERRERA ESP 5

20 04E OR4 CHRISTIAN  MOLTÓ GONZÁLEZ ESP 3

21 05A OR4 SEBASTIAN GRASER AUT RJ

22 05B OR3 MANUEL SULZBACHER AUT RJ

23 05C OR7 KEVIN WAGNER AUT 2

24 05D 0R7 MICHAEL HRIBERNIK AUT RJ

25 05E OF2 CHRISTIAN FORSTNER AUT 1

26 06A OR7 JAKUB PAVLÍČEK CZE RJ

27 06B OR6 PETR CHLÁDEK CZE 1

28 06C OR6 BONIFÁC HÁJEK CZE 0

29 06D OF1 ONDŘEJ ŽÁK CZE 1

30 06E OR7 MILOSLAV KŘÍŽ CZE 1

31 07A SGT AARON DULISH GER 1

32 07B MSG ELISCHA WEBER GER 0

33 07C SGT ELIAS KAMMER GER 2

34 07D PFC MAGNUS OSTLER GER 17

35 07E SGT MATHIAS DEMMLER GER 0
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Rank Team Nation St. Rk. NAME 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Tot.
11A CAL AMINA HIMICH 2
11B ADJT SAMIRA  MAHNINE 1
11C S/C FATIMA-ZAHRA EL ABIAD 3
11D S/C RAJAE BAROCH 2
11E ADJT HANANE lICHOU 2

7 7
10B SGT 1ST C HYUNJI LEE 1
10A MSG JISUN LEE 3
10C MSG JINYOUNG LEE 5
10D SGT 1ST C YISEUL PARK 2
10E MSG SEONGMI KIM 8

11 11
09A OR3 Mª DEL CARMEN GOMEZ HURTADO 1
09B OR3 JESSICA MÉNDEZ CARBONELL 3
09C OR8 Mª ISABEL AMAT ANDRÉS 19
09D OR4 Mª SOLEDAD AGEA CUADRADO 19
09E GC ELISABET HERNANDEZ MORENO RJ

Total Round

Total Round

2 10 KOREA

3 9 SPAIN

 2023 CISM PARACHUTING INTERNATIONAL MILITARY TOURNAMENT

Results of  TEAM ACCURACY FEMALE

Result Rounds
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1 11 MOROCCO

Total Round



Rank Team Nation St. Rk. NAME 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Tot.
01A SGT CANER TÜRKES 19
01B OR7 ILKER GÜRSU RJ2
01C LT DOGUKAN CALISKAN RJ2
01D OR7 MEHMETCAN ATACAN 19
01E OR6 ÜMIT MAYDA RJ2

02A MSG HEESUK KIM 18
02B MSG JINHONG KIM 1
02C SGT 1ST C WOO CHAN LEE 1
02D MSG TAE MIN KIM 1
02E MSG JAEHYUN JUNG 15

18 18
03A S/C AMINE  OUAASTA 19
03B C/C MOKTAR CHINOUI RJ2
03C S/C YOUSSEF OUARGAF 19
03D OF1 MOHAMED AZENNAG 0
03E C/C MOHCHINE OUEJHAYEN 3

04A OR4 MIGUEL ANTONIO  GÓMEZ RIVAS RJ2
04B OR7 ÓSCAR MARSAL HERNÁNDEZ 1
04C OR2 ÓSCAR GARCÍA GARCÍA 2
04D OR6 JOSÉ CARLOS  GONZÁLEZ HERRERA 5
04E OR4 CHRISTIAN  MOLTÓ GONZÁLEZ 3

05A OR4 SEBASTIAN GRASER RJ
05B OR3 MANUEL SULZBACHER RJ
05C OR7 KEVIN WAGNER 2
05D 0R7 MICHAEL HRIBERNIK RJ
05E OF2 CHRISTIAN FORSTNER 1

06A OR7 JAKUB PAVLÍČEK RJ
06B OR6 PETR CHLÁDEK 1
06C OR6 BONIFÁC HÁJEK 0
06D OF1 ONDŘEJ ŽÁK 1
06E OR7 MILOSLAV KŘÍŽ 1

07A SGT AARON DULISH 1
07B MSG ELISCHA WEBER 0
07C SGT ELIAS KAMMER 2
07D PFC MAGNUS OSTLER 17
07E SGT MATHIAS DEMMLER 0

3 3

6 6 CZECH REPUBLIC

Total Round

7 7 GERMANY

Total Round

4 4 SPAIN

Total Round

5 5 AUSTRIA

Total Round

2 2 KOREA

Total Round

3 3 MOROCCO

Total Round
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Result Rounds

1 1 TURKIYE

Total Round



Rank
St. 
Nr.

Rk. NAME Nat. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Tot.

1 01A SGT CANER TÜRKES TUR

2 01B OR7 ILKER GÜRSU TUR

3 01C LT DOGUKAN CALISKAN TUR

4 01D OR7 MEHMETCAN ATACAN TUR

5 01E OR6 ÜMIT MAYDA TUR

6 02A MSG HEESUK KIM KOR

7 02B MSG JINHONG KIM KOR

8 02C SGT 1ST C WOO CHAN LEE KOR

9 02D MSG TAE MIN KIM KOR

10 02E MSG JAEHYUN JUNG KOR

11 04A OR4 MIGUEL ANTONIO  GÓMEZ RIVAS ESP

12 04B OR7 ÓSCAR MARSAL HERNÁNDEZ ESP

13 04C OR3 OSCAR GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP

14 04D OR6 JOSÉ CARLOS  GONZÁLEZ HERRERA ESP

15 04E OR4 CHRISTIAN  MOLTÓ GONZÁLEZ ESP

16 05A OR4 SEBASTIAN GRASER AUT

17 05B OR3 MANUEL SULZBACHER AUT

18 05C OR7 KEVIN WAGNER AUT

19 05D 0R7 MICHAEL HRIBERNIK AUT

20 05E OF2 CHRISTIAN FORSTNER AUT

21 06A OR7 JAKUB PAVLÍČEK CZE

22 06B OR8 PETR CHLÁDEK CZE

23 06C 0 BONIFÁC HÁJEK CZE

24 06D OF1 ONDŘEJ ŽÁK CZE

25 06E OR7 MILOSLAV KŘÍŽ CZE

26 07A SGT AARON DULISH GER

27 07B MSG ELISCHA WEBER GER

28 07C SGT ELIAS KAMMER GER

29 07D PFC MAGNUS OSTLER GER

30 07E SGT MATHIAS DEMMLER GER

 2023 CISM PARACHUTING INTERNATIONAL MILITARY TOURNAMENT

Results of  STYLE MALE

Results



Rank
St. 
Nr.

Rk. NAME Nat. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Tot.

1 10A MSG JISUN LEE KOR

2 10B SGT 1ST C HYUNJI LEE KOR

3 10C MSG JINYOUNG LEE KOR

4 09A OR3 Mª DEL CARMEN GOMEZ HURTADO ESP

5 21B PFC ZOE STOLL MIX

 2023 CISM PARACHUTING INTERNATIONAL MILITARY TOURNAMENT

Results of  STYLE FEMALE
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8 5 rounds

Points

Rank
St. 
Nr.

Rk. NAME Nat. Accuracy Style Total

1 01A SGT CANER TÜRKES TUR

2 01B OR7 ILKER GÜRSU TUR

3 01C LT DOGUKAN CALISKAN TUR

4 01D OR7 MEHMETCAN ATACAN TUR

5 01E OR6 ÜMIT MAYDA TUR

6 02A MSG HEESUK KIM KOR

7 02B MSG JINHONG KIM KOR

8 02C SGT 1ST C WOO CHAN LEE KOR

9 02D MSG TAE MIN KIM KOR

10 02E MSG JAEHYUN JUNG KOR

11 04A OR4 MIGUEL ANTONIO  GÓMEZ RIVAS ESP

12 04B OR7 ÓSCAR MARSAL HERNÁNDEZ ESP

13 04C OR3 ÓSCAR GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP

14 04D OR6 JOSÉ CARLOS  GONZÁLEZ HERRERA ESP

15 04E OR4 CHRISTIAN  MOLTÓ GONZÁLEZ ESP

16 05A OR4 SEBASTIAN GRASER AUT

17 05B OR3 MANUEL SULZBACHER AUT

18 05C OR7 KEVIN WAGNER AUT

19 05D 0R7 MICHAEL HRIBERNIK AUT

20 05E OF2 CHRISTIAN FORSTNER AUT

21 06A OR7 JAKUB PAVLÍČEK CZE

22 06B OR8 PETR CHLÁDEK CZE

23 06C 0 BONIFÁC HÁJEK CZE

24 06D OF1 ONDŘEJ ŽÁK CZE

25 06E OR7 MILOSLAV KŘÍŽ CZE

26 07A SGT AARON DULISH GER

27 07B MSG ELISCHA WEBER GER

28 07C SGT ELIAS KAMMER GER

29 07D PFC MAGNUS OSTLER GER

30 07E SGT MATHIAS DEMMLER GER

 2023 CISM PARACHUTING INTERNATIONAL MILITARY TOURNAMENT

Results of  INDIVIDUAL OVERALL MALE

Result after

Rank



8 5 rounds

Points

Rank
St. 
Nr.

Rk. NAME Nat. Accuracy Style Total

1 10A MSG JISUN LEE KOR

2 10B SGT 1ST C HYUNJI LEE KOR

3 10C MSG JINYOUNG LEE KOR

4 09A OR3 Mª DEL CARMEN GOMEZ HURTADO ESP

5 21B PFC ZOE STOLL MIX

 2023 CISM PARACHUTING INTERNATIONAL MILITARY TOURNAMENT

Results of  INDIVIDUAL OVERALL FEMALE

Result after

Rank



10 5 8 rounds

Points

Rank
St. 
Nr.

NATION Accuracy Style Formation Total

1 8 QATAR

2 1 TURKIYE

3 2 KOREA

4 3 MOROCCO

5 4 SPAIN

6 5 AUSTRIA

7 6 CZECH REPUBLIC

8 7 GERMANY

 2023 CISM PARACHUTING INTERNATIONAL MILITARY TOURNAMENT

Results of  TEAM OVERALL MALE

Result after

Rank



10 5 8 rounds

Points

Rank
St. 
Nr.

NATION Accuracy Style Formation Total

1 10 KOREA

2 11 MOROCCO

3 9 SPAIN

 2023 CISM PARACHUTING INTERNATIONAL MILITARY TOURNAMENT

Results of  TEAM OVERALL FEMALE

Result after

Rank



Rank
St.
Nr.

Nation 1 th 2 nd 3 rd 4th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th Total

1 4 PAPEA1 23 26 30 79 26

2 19 PAPEA2 18 15 19 52 18

3 9 SELECCIÓN FEMENINA 12 12 11 35 12

4 15 EMP2 10 7 13 30 10

5 16 TIERRA1 12 6 10 28 10

6 13 GUARCIA CIVIL 7 5 9 21 7

7 17 TIERRA2 6 7 5 18 6

8 20 EZAPAC 3 2 - - - - - - 5 2,5

9 14 EADA 2 - - - - - - - 2 2

 55º CAMPEONATO NACIONAL MILITAR PARACAIDISMO

Results of  FORMATION

Result Points

Ø



Rank
St. 
Nr.

Rk. NAME Nat. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Tot.

1 12A SBTTE MANUEL LOZANO PARRA ARM

2 12B CB1 JUAN MANUEL JUNQUERA ANTOLÍN ARM

3 12C SGT1 JOSE MARÍA MARTÍNEZ ESPASANDÍN ARM

4 12D BG DANIEL MARTÍNEZ CANALES ARM

5 12E CB1 CARLOS FLORES PUIG ARM

6 13A CTE FELIPE PIZARRO GARAU GC

7 13B GC MARCOS OSTOS JIMÉNEZ-CARLES GC

8 13C GC ALBERTO RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ GC

9 13D GC DANIEL ASENJO RUBIO GC

10 13E GC ERIC DE CIMA MENSALES GC

11 14A STTE LEONARDO MANZANEQUE DÍAZ EADA

12 14B CBMY JOSÉ VICENTE HIDALGO SERRANO EADA

13 14C CB1 JUAN JOSÉ TÉBAR IZQUIERDO EADA

14 14D BG RUBÉN IBÁÑEZ FERNÁNDEZ EADA

15 14E CB1 RONALD CAMILO CASTAÑO TORO EADA

16 15A CB1 HUGO ÁNGEL LESTA MORENO EMP2

17 15C CB1 JUAN PEDRO MARTÍNEZ ZAMBUDIO EMP2

18 15D SGT1 JORGE BENITO PÉREZ EMP2

19 15E SGTO JESÚS VICENTE GARIJO IGLESIAS EMP2

20 16A SGT1 JONATHAN RUBIO OSORIO ET1

21 16B SGT1 GUSTAVO JAVIER PÉREZ CENTURIÓN ET1

22 16C SGT1 VÍCTOR GODOY GUERRA ET1

23 16D BG JOSÉ M. DOMÍNGUEZ MONTOYA ET1

24 16E CBMY JUAN A. GONZÁLEZ JARA ET1

25 17A SGT1 JOSÉ LUIS CRUZ MORÁN ET2

26 17B STTE ELADIO ALMAGRO ORTIZ ET2

27 17C STTE ÁNGEL MARTÍN ONETO ET2

28 17D SGT1 ROBERTO DOMÍNGUEZ SÁNCHEZ ET2

29 17E BG SANTIAGO CREMADES MONREAL ET2

30 18A STTE JAVIER BLASCO DURÁN EMP1

31 18B BG CARLOS  HURTADO GIMENO EMP1

32 18C BG ALBERTO PUGNAIRE MOLINA EMP1

33 18D STTE VICENTE LÓPEZ CABRERA EMP1

34 18E CAP LUIS RAFAEL MASJUAN CAMBIL EMP1

35 19A SDO SERGIO VALENCIA TORRES PAPEA

36 19B CB1 JUAN JOSÉ MORENO CASTAÑO PAPEA

37 19C SGT1 PABLO GARCÍA MATANZA PAPEA

38 19D CBO ISAAC FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA PAPEA

39 19E SDO IVÁN GARCÍA-ESTRADA MATEO PAPEA

40 20A CB1 JESÚS GÓMEZ MOLINA EZAPAC

41 20B SDO RAFAEL CARPIO MARTÍNEZ EZAPAC

42 20C SGTO PABLO MENA BERMÚDEZ EZAPAC

43 20D SGT1 JOSÉ AGUSTÍN MARTÍNEZ ORTIZ EZAPAC

44 20E CB1 JON LIZÁRRAGA DÍAZ DE RADA EZAPAC

45 21A CB1 SAMUEL MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ MIX

46 04A OR4 MIGUEL ANTONIO  GÓMEZ RIVAS PAPEA1 RJ

47 04B OR7 ÓSCAR MARSAL HERNÁNDEZ PAPEA1 RJ

48 04C OR2 ÓSCAR GARCÍA GARCÍA PAPEA1 2

49 04D OR6 JOSÉ CARLOS  GONZÁLEZ HERRERA PAPEA1 5

50 04E OR4 CHRISTIAN  MOLTÓ GONZÁLEZ PAPEA1 3
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Rank
St. 
Nr.

Rk. NAME Nat. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Tot.

1 15B CBO CÁNDIDA S. HÁRDING IBÁÑEZ EMP2

2 09A OR3 Mª DEL CARMEN GOMEZ HURTADO
SELECIÓN 
FEMENINA

1

3 09B OR3 JESSICA MÉNDEZ CARBONELL
SELECIÓN 
FEMENINA

3

4 09C OR8 Mª ISABEL AMAT ANDRÉS
SELECIÓN 
FEMENINA

19

5 09D OR4 Mª SOLEDAD AGEA CUADRADO
SELECIÓN 
FEMENINA

19

6 09E GC ELISABET HERNANDEZ MORENO
SELECIÓN 
FEMENINA

RJ
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Rank Team Nation St. Rk. NAME 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Tot.
12A SBTTE MANUEL LOZANO PARRA
12B CB1 JUAN MANUEL JUNQUERA ANTOLÍN
12C SGT1 JOSE MARÍA MARTÍNEZ ESPASANDÍN
12D BG DANIEL MARTÍNEZ CANALES
12E CB1 CARLOS FLORES PUIG

13A CTE FELIPE PIZARRO GARAU
13B GC MARCOS OSTOS JIMÉNEZ-CARLES
13C GC ALBERTO RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ
13D GC DANIEL ASENJO RUBIO
13E GC ERIC DE CIMA MENSALES

14A STTE LEONARDO MANZANEQUE DÍAZ
14B CBMY JOSÉ VICENTE HIDALGO SERRANO
14C CB1 JUAN JOSÉ TÉBAR IZQUIERDO
14D BG RUBÉN IBÁÑEZ FERNÁNDEZ
14E CB1 RONALD CAMILO CASTAÑO TORO

15A CB1 HUGO ÁNGEL LESTA MORENO
15B CBO CÁNDIDA S. HÁRDING IBÁÑEZ
15C CB1 JUAN PEDRO MARTÍNEZ ZAMBUDIO
15D SGT1 JORGE BENITO PÉREZ
15E SGTO JESÚS VICENTE GARIJO IGLESIAS

04A OR4 MIGUEL ANTONIO  GÓMEZ RIVAS RJ
04B OR7 ÓSCAR MARSAL HERNÁNDEZ RJ
04C OR2 ÓSCAR GARCÍA GARCÍA 2
04D OR6 JOSÉ CARLOS  GONZÁLEZ HERRERA 5
04E OR4 CHRISTIAN  MOLTÓ GONZÁLEZ 3

09A OR3 Mª DEL CARMEN GOMEZ HURTADO 1
09B OR3 JESSICA MÉNDEZ CARBONELL 3
09C OR8 Mª ISABEL AMAT ANDRÉS 19
09D OR4 Mª SOLEDAD AGEA CUADRADO 19
09E GC ELISABET HERNANDEZ MORENO RJ

16A SGT1 JONATHAN RUBIO OSORIO
16B SGT1 GUSTAVO JAVIER PÉREZ CENTURIÓN
16C SGT1 VÍCTOR GODOY GUERRA
16D BG JOSÉ M. DOMÍNGUEZ MONTOYA
16E CBMY JUAN A. GONZÁLEZ JARA

17A SGT1 JOSÉ LUIS CRUZ MORÁN
17B STTE ELADIO ALMAGRO ORTIZ
17C STTE ÁNGEL MARTÍN ONETO
17D SGT1 ROBERTO DOMÍNGUEZ SÁNCHEZ
17E BG SANTIAGO CREMADES MONREAL

18A STTE JAVIER BLASCO DURÁN
18B BG CARLOS  HURTADO GIMENO
18C BG ALBERTO PUGNAIRE MOLINA
18D STTE VICENTE LÓPEZ CABRERA
18E CAP LUIS RAFAEL MASJUAN CAMBIL

19A SDO SERGIO VALENCIA TORRES
19B CB1 JUAN JOSÉ MORENO CASTAÑO
19C SGT1 PABLO GARCÍA MATANZA
19D CBO ISAAC FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA
19E SDO IVÁN GARCÍA-ESTRADA MATEO

20A CB1 JESÚS GÓMEZ MOLINA
20B SDO RAFAEL CARPIO MARTÍNEZ
20C SGTO PABLO MENA BERMÚDEZ
20D SGT1 JOSÉ AGUSTÍN MARTÍNEZ ORTIZ
20E CB1 JON LIZÁRRAGA DÍAZ DE RADA

10 19 PAPEA2

Total Round

11 20 EZAPAC

Total Round

8 17 TIERRA2

Total Round

9 18 EMP1

Total Round

4 15 EMP2

Total Round

7 16 TIERRA1

Total Round

5 4 PAPEA1

Total Round

6 9 SELECCIÓN FEMENINA

Total Round

2 13 GUARDIA CIVIL

Total Round

3 14 EADA

Total Round
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1 12 ARMADA

Total Round


